LINEAR MOTION
SLIDERS & THRUSTERS
• Precise Repeatable
Performance
• Built to Last
• Low Cost
• Easy to Select
Handbook for Designers

that may not be necessary and just add to cost.
• Clear, understandable drawings and part
numbering system make selection
quick and simple.
• Factory-direct ordering and
shipping system. On-time delivery with
no middleman to confuse part numbers
or delay shipments.
ADVANTAGE: Low cost
• Manufactured and sold with all the necessary features built in.
• No middleman markup.
ADVANTAGE: Highest quality and durability
• All units use linear ball bearings rather than
“composite” bearings that other manu-
facturers use to cut their own costs.
• Standard steel end plates for increased
stability, strength and precision stopping.
• Made in America to American industrial standards.
ADVANTAGE: Precision and repeatability
• Precisely-adjustable hard stops are standard.
• Hard stops are locked into position and will not slip or move over
repeated cycles.
• Four hard stops provide absolute stability and repeatability in the
stopped position.
Slider S075
2.50 + STROKE 4.13 + STROKE
STROKE 2.88
1.75 .56
PRECISION ADJUSTABLE
HARD STOPS
4 PLACES
3.38
1.63
1.38
.50
1/8 NPT PORTS
2 PLACES
MOUNTING HOLES
FOR 1/4 SHCS
OPTIONAL
REED SWITCHES
3.50 + STROKE .31
10-24 1/2 DP.
4 PLACES
1.83
1.75
Standard Features:
Precision adjustable hard stops
(both ends)
Permanently lubricated linear ball bearings
Magnetic piston for sensor actuation
Specifi cations:
Cylinder Diameter    3/4” SS
Power Factor 0.44 Push   0.39 Pull
Operating Pressure 200 PSI max.
Stroke Length: 1” increments; min. 1”, max. 12”. Specify on order form.
Reed Switch: Available with two, one or none. See order form.
Part No. S075  - - To order , use Easy Order
FAX on page 10.STROKE
LENGTH
NO. REED
SWITCHES
OPTIONAL
REED SWITCHES
MOUNTING HOLES
FOR 5/16 SHCS
1/8 NPT PORTS
2 PLACES
2.38 + STROKE 5.00 + STROKE
STROKE 3.50
2.50 .50
PRECISION ADJUSTABLE
HARD STOPS